
Mediations 
Outcomes of Requests for Mediations  
Fiscal Year 2020 END YEAR  
(July 1, 2019 – June 30, 2020) 

  

Public Agency 
 

Requests 
Received 

These columns are a subset 
of Request Received  

Mediations 
Held 

These columns are a 
subset of Mediations Held 

Public Agency 
or Parent 
Declined, 
FTA, or 

Insufficient 
Request 

Withdrawn Filed With 
Due Process 
Complaint 

Filed 
Without 

Due Process 
Complaint 

Settled Not Settled 

Anne Arundel County 40 20 20 27 20 7 1 12 
Baltimore City 19 16 3 12 9 3 3 4 
Baltimore County 70 61 9 27 17 10 13 30 
Calvert County 3 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 
Caroline County 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 
Carroll County 6 3 3 3 2 1 1 2 
Cecil County 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 
Charles County 5 2 3 5 2 3 0 0 
Frederick County 18 7 11 12 5 7 1 5 
Harford County 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 
Howard County 15 7 8 11 8 3 2 2 
Montgomery County 83 35 48 57 40 17 4 22 
Prince George’s County 26 11 15 10 8 2 13 3 
Queen Anne’s County 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 
St. Mary’s County 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 
Talbot County 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 
Washington County 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 
Wicomico County 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 

Total 295 171 124 169 113 56 38 88 
   

Note: The exclusion of a public agency is the result of no mediations requested. 


	Fiscal Year 2020 END YEAR
	Mediations 
	Mediations 
	Outcomes of Requests for Mediations  
	Fiscal Year 2020 END YEAR  
	(July 1, 2019 – June 30, 2020) 
	  
	Public Agency 
	Public Agency 
	Public Agency 
	Public Agency 
	 

	Requests Received 
	Requests Received 

	These columns are a subset of Request Received 
	These columns are a subset of Request Received 

	 
	 
	Mediations Held 

	These columns are a subset of Mediations Held 
	These columns are a subset of Mediations Held 

	Public Agency or Parent Declined, FTA, or Insufficient Request 
	Public Agency or Parent Declined, FTA, or Insufficient Request 

	Withdrawn 
	Withdrawn 


	Filed With Due Process Complaint 
	Filed With Due Process Complaint 
	Filed With Due Process Complaint 

	Filed Without Due Process Complaint 
	Filed Without Due Process Complaint 

	Settled 
	Settled 

	Not Settled 
	Not Settled 


	Anne Arundel County 
	Anne Arundel County 
	Anne Arundel County 

	40 
	40 

	20 
	20 

	20 
	20 

	27 
	27 

	20 
	20 

	7 
	7 

	1 
	1 

	12 
	12 


	Baltimore City 
	Baltimore City 
	Baltimore City 

	19 
	19 

	16 
	16 

	3 
	3 

	12 
	12 

	9 
	9 

	3 
	3 

	3 
	3 

	4 
	4 


	Baltimore County 
	Baltimore County 
	Baltimore County 

	70 
	70 

	61 
	61 

	9 
	9 

	27 
	27 

	17 
	17 

	10 
	10 

	13 
	13 

	30 
	30 


	Calvert County 
	Calvert County 
	Calvert County 

	3 
	3 

	2 
	2 

	1 
	1 

	1 
	1 

	0 
	0 

	1 
	1 

	0 
	0 

	2 
	2 


	Caroline County 
	Caroline County 
	Caroline County 

	1 
	1 

	1 
	1 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 

	1 
	1 


	Carroll County 
	Carroll County 
	Carroll County 

	6 
	6 

	3 
	3 

	3 
	3 

	3 
	3 

	2 
	2 

	1 
	1 

	1 
	1 

	2 
	2 


	Cecil County 
	Cecil County 
	Cecil County 

	1 
	1 

	1 
	1 

	0 
	0 

	1 
	1 

	0 
	0 

	1 
	1 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 


	Charles County 
	Charles County 
	Charles County 

	5 
	5 

	2 
	2 

	3 
	3 

	5 
	5 

	2 
	2 

	3 
	3 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 


	Frederick County 
	Frederick County 
	Frederick County 

	18 
	18 

	7 
	7 

	11 
	11 

	12 
	12 

	5 
	5 

	7 
	7 

	1 
	1 

	5 
	5 


	Harford County 
	Harford County 
	Harford County 

	2 
	2 

	1 
	1 

	1 
	1 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 

	2 
	2 


	Howard County 
	Howard County 
	Howard County 

	15 
	15 

	7 
	7 

	8 
	8 

	11 
	11 

	8 
	8 

	3 
	3 

	2 
	2 

	2 
	2 


	Montgomery County 
	Montgomery County 
	Montgomery County 

	83 
	83 

	35 
	35 

	48 
	48 

	57 
	57 

	40 
	40 

	17 
	17 

	4 
	4 

	22 
	22 


	Prince George’s County 
	Prince George’s County 
	Prince George’s County 

	26 
	26 

	11 
	11 

	15 
	15 

	10 
	10 

	8 
	8 

	2 
	2 

	13 
	13 

	3 
	3 


	Queen Anne’s County 
	Queen Anne’s County 
	Queen Anne’s County 

	1 
	1 

	0 
	0 

	1 
	1 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 

	1 
	1 


	St. Mary’s County 
	St. Mary’s County 
	St. Mary’s County 

	1 
	1 

	0 
	0 

	1 
	1 

	1 
	1 

	1 
	1 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 


	Talbot County 
	Talbot County 
	Talbot County 

	1 
	1 

	1 
	1 

	0 
	0 

	1 
	1 

	1 
	1 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 


	Washington County 
	Washington County 
	Washington County 

	2 
	2 

	2 
	2 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 

	2 
	2 


	Wicomico County 
	Wicomico County 
	Wicomico County 

	1 
	1 

	1 
	1 

	0 
	0 

	1 
	1 

	0 
	0 

	1 
	1 

	0 
	0 

	0 
	0 


	Total 
	Total 
	Total 

	295 
	295 

	171 
	171 

	124 
	124 

	169 
	169 

	113 
	113 

	56 
	56 

	38 
	38 

	88 
	88 



	   
	Note: The exclusion of a public agency is the result of no mediations requested. 



