Mediations Outcomes of Requests for Mediations Fiscal Year 2020 END YEAR (July 1, 2019 – June 30, 2020)

Public Agency	Requests Received	These columns are a subset of Request Received			These columns are a subset of Mediations Held		Public Agency or Parent	
		Filed With Due Process Complaint	Filed Without Due Process Complaint	Mediations Held	Settled	Not Settled	Declined, FTA, or Insufficient Request	Withdrawn
Anne Arundel County	40	20	20	27	20	7	1	12
Baltimore City	19	16	3	12	9	3	3	4
Baltimore County	70	61	9	27	17	10	13	30
Calvert County	3	2	1	1	0	1	0	2
Caroline County	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
Carroll County	6	3	3	3	2	1	1	2
Cecil County	1	1	0	1	0	1	0	0
Charles County	5	2	3	5	2	3	0	0
Frederick County	18	7	11	12	5	7	1	5
Harford County	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	2
Howard County	15	7	8	11	8	3	2	2
Montgomery County	83	35	48	57	40	17	4	22
Prince George's County	26	11	15	10	8	2	13	3
Queen Anne's County	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1
St. Mary's County	1	0	1	1	1	0	0	0
Talbot County	1	1	0	1	1	0	0	0
Washington County	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	2
Wicomico County	1	1	0	1	0	1	0	0
Total	295	171	124	169	113	56	38	88

Note: The exclusion of a public agency is the result of no mediations requested.